LEVA FRENO DESTRA CROMATA BENELLI 250/500 LEONCINO-251/502TRK-302R/S

MARCA
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI

BN251 ABS E4
BN251 ABS E4
Leoncino

BN302 ABS E4
R302 ABS E4
Leoncino

Leoncino Trail

TRK 502 ABS E4/E5
TRK 502X ABS E4/E5
BN

BN GT

BN GT E3

BN R

MODELLO
250
250
250
300
300
500
500
500
500
600
600
600
600

CILINDRATA

ANNI
2015 - 2016
2017 - 2018
2018 - 2019
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2019
2016 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2017 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2014 - 2016
2015 - 2016
2016 - 2016
2014 - 2014

1° EQUIP.

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
45020P300000
45020P300000
45020P300000
45020P300000
45020P300000
45020P300000
45020P300000
45020P300000
45020P300000
45020P300000
45020P300000
45020P300000
45020P300000




